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Jen Reed Coaching: 2018 Market Research
Number of respondents: 257

Primary Issue Category

Age

Business, Work - Deeper Dive

Personal Growth - Deeper Dive

Gender

End Game

Business/Work 28%

4%

4%

55-64

Quit Job

Focus

Do Less

Family/Friends 4%

1%

3%Relocation

Dreams

Female

Business Growth

Finances 14%

74%

64%Business Growth

Personal Growth/Other

Male

Business Success

Health 5%

14%

14%

65+

Issues at Work

Time Management

Other/Prefer Not to Say

Balanced Life

Home 1%

1%

15%

35-44

Me Time

Business Creation

Personal Growth 42%

8%

45-54

Motivation

Clarity & Certainty

Romantic Relationships 5%

Under 25

Business Creation

Balance

Other

None 1%

25-34

Organization

Focus on What Matters

School

Financial Freedom

Partnership

Play

Personal Fulfillment

Quit Job

6%

9%

5%

14%

17%

11%

28%

2%

3%

2%

4%

2%

3%

38%

24%

2%

98%

1%

4%

8%

1%

1%

15%

4%

1%
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Relationship Status

Employment Status, Style

How Many Children

Married

Full Time

2

Separated

Part-Time

0

In a Relationship

Other

1

Dating

Freelance

5

Divorced

WFH

4

In a Partnership

SAH

3

Single

Run Own Biz

Not Working

6

Respondents could check more than one response.

56%

33%

30%

1%

19%

40%

12%

5%

16%

2%

11%

1%

6%

25%

3%

5%

8%

10%

18%

61%

2%

1%


